=4 Replaces Toro Greensmaster TriFlex

g,uR 3300 Parts
$  Traction Unit - Model 04510

~ Engine & Exhaust

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




=4 Replaces Toro Greensmaster TriFlex

Hﬁn 3300 Parts
Traction Unit - Model 04510
~ Engine & Exhaust

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
121-6662, ,
1 RS3864473356G1 139-6522 B-S Engine 21 Hp 1
Filters
107-7817, . .
10 RS492932S 492932 B-S Filter-Oil 1

Detail Description: Oil Filter. Smaller Version of 491056 (Ht. 2-1/4"). For Extended Life Series
Version, Use 696854/5076D/4206:

11 R108-5194 108-5194 Oil Filter - Hyd 1
108-3832,
12 R825619 gggggg Filter - Fuel 1
99-9404
13 R121-2583 121-2583 Filter - Fuel - Inline - Plastic 1
14 R68-6150 222%8 Breather 1
15 R150549 112-0211 Strainer Assy 1
Hoses
104-4848,
50 R110-4110 110-4110, Hose-Fuel 1
54-8040
51 R119-8149 119-8149 Hose - Fuel 1
52 R110-4105 110-4105 Fuel Hose 1
Other Parts Available
70 R110-4001 110-4001 Muffler 1
71 R112-0291 112-0291 Shield - Muffler 1

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




Replaces Toro Greensmaster TriFlex

ﬂﬁﬂ 3300 Parts
Traction Unit - Model 04510

Engine & Exhaust
Item R&R OEM Qty Order

No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
01-178-0605,
18-4100,
19-8270,

72 R400260 323-3, Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 7/8 4
323-33,
323-34,
323-5

73 R100-4852 100-4852 Washer - Hardened 8

74 R32152-2 32152-2, Nut-Lock, Cone 4
Jul-06

75 R117-9278 117-9278 Hub - Engine - Incl R3241-7 Sq HD ]

Set Screws
76 R3241-7 3241-7 Set Screw - 1/4-20 x 1/2 Sq HD 2
Nyloc

77 R125-9249 125-9249 Spacer-Coupler, Rubber 2
104-8300,

78 R104-8300 104-8300, Locknut - 5/16-18 Flanged Y/Zinc 4
119-4041

79 R3255-8 3255-8 Washer - Lock 5/16 Ext 1
87-7510,

80 R87-8640 87-8640 Washer - Flat 4
20-30-AD,
24-7180,
322-10,

81 R322-10 322-10 , Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 2 4
3223-6,
513347
131-1821, .

82 R131-1821 53-9680 Mount - Engine 1
01-150-1460,

83 R323-15 01-178-0628, Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 3-1/2 GR5 3
323-15

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




Replaces Toro Greensmaster TriFlex

3300 Parts
Traction Unit - Model 04510
Engine & Exhaust

Item R&R OEM Qty Order

No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
104-8301,
104-9301,
84 R104-8301 109-6658, Locknut - 3/8-16 Nylon Flanged 7
133-7570
85 R52-2480 52-2480 Spacer - Wheel 1
86 R87-5100 87-5100 Washer - Snubbing 1
87 R112-5757 112-5757 Engine Mount - Rubber 2
88 R3234-33 3234-33 Bolt - 1/4-20 x 3/4 Serr Hex 3
Flanged
89 R104-0151 104-0151 Spacer 2
90 R117-4379 117-4379 Exhaust Manifold Assy 1
91 R92-2379 92-2379 Clamp - Hose 2
92 R2412-98 2412-98 Clamp - Spring - Hose 1/4 4
01-170-0150,
93 R2412-37 2112-11, Clamp - Muffler 1-1/4 1
2412-37
01-150-1040,
94 R3211-4 01-179-0608, Bolt - Hex HD 1
3211-4
95 R117-3657 117-3657 Spacer - Hardened 1
01-178-0508,
20-26-AD,
20-26-AGD,
30-9000,
96 R322-5 322-5, Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 1 2
513341,
519755,
908019P,
N/A
97 R119-4485 119-4485 Hub-Tapered Bore 1

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




=4 Replaces Toro Greensmaster TriFlex

ﬂﬁn 3300 Parts
Traction Unit - Model 04510
~ Engine & Exhaust

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
98 R27-6600 27-6600 Spacer - Pump Coupling 2

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




